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4 Locations To Serve You Better?
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PERFECT FAMILY HOME ON LAFIGE LOT

$209,900
Bright, spacious sidesplit on large lot close to
conservation. Cathedral ceilings, oak kitchen,
main floor family room with walkout to large deck.
Finished rec room, gas heating, central air,
landscaping. Please call Michelle* to view.

SPACIOUS FAMILY BACKSPLIT - $159,500
Living room, dining roeom, kitchen with cathedral & vaulted
ceilings. Open concept, oak kit. cabinets, walkout from
dining room. Large finished family room with gas FP &
walkout, 2 - 4 pc. washrooms. 3 bedrms, walk-in from
garaga, fridge/stove/washer/dryer/dishwasher included.

lease call Michelle® to view.

ALL YOUR DREAMS CAN COME TRUE

3 bedroom, 2-1/2 bathroom home has a gorgeous kitchen
with breakfast area and walkout to fenced backyards, main
floor family room with gas fireplace, formal living & dining
rooms - perfect for entertaining. Master bedroom has walk-in
closet and 4 piece ensuite. Both other bedrooms are a good
size. Greal floor plan for the growing family!! Proudly offered

at $242,900.
YVAN DESJARDINS* sales Rep.

877-5211

GORD DAWE™* Assoc. Broker

919-856-4348
1-888-656-4348

MICHELLE DAWE?* sales Rep.

o1 9—856-4348

1-888-656-4348

$209,900

e 1500 square ft.
e .rf" M brand new, central
o location, schools,
GO train, etc. 1/4
acre lot, garage &
gas fireplace, 2
smee | baths + roughed in.
Mk Renaissance
“"‘h shingles,  vinyl
Sunesg wWindows with grills.
;f;_}‘..__g' - Exclusive agent
fetiwiM Peter Hrkac”.
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FiF!ST TIME BUYEHS v
Look no further, this spacious 3 bedroom townhouse
is perfect for the young family starting out. Large living
area, spacious bedrooms, rec room perfect for kids.
Lots of upgrades, call today for viewing.

JANIS GAREL®* * Assoc. Broker

853-2086
1-888-833-1945
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'4 BEDROOM SIDESPLIT

New windows, furnace. Good lot,
quiet crescent. $218,900.

MAL DODGE?* sales Rep.

877-5211

PETER HRKAC?* sales Rep.

877-5211

PRETTY PROPERTY. WITH
2 PONDS

1.4 acres in quiet hamlet. The cosy 2 bedroom home is
well maintained. Kitchen has pine cupboards, large
living room with sunporch across the front. There is a
large deck and interlocking brick patio at the back.
Perfect for the first time purchaser or retiree. $168,900.

10 ACRE FIANCHIHOBBY FARM EDGE OF TOWN!

Stunning escarpment property. is ideally located close
to Georgetown. Lovely home has been extensively
upgraded & improved with top quality throughout plus a
3000 sq. ft. workshop with office plus a 6 stall bam &
“much more. Will suit the most discriminating buyer.
RM448-97

YVONNE HRKAC?® sales Rep.

877-5211

DAVE KRAUSE" sales Rep.

877-5211

YOU COULD
BE HOME

| ALREADY!
.-'----f--e-%*iv‘ﬁ;m ‘| Super Avebury
beam Lo L in Georgetown,
= |2 storey, 3
bedrooms,
garage,
MOOHE PAFIK H = centralair, huge
Beautifully decorated, 4 level sidesplit, 3 bedrooms || e ; master, French
w/hardwood floors, main floor kitchen, LR & DR R T '5- M doors. Great

freshly painted. Main floor family room w/walkout to : ;
garage & large backyard. Finished rec room w/bar g1h;ésstg:)35 gift.

& 3 pc. washroom. Close to school & shopping!
RYCHARD McKEOWN?* sales Rep.

JAN McKEOWN?® sales Rep.
877-521 1 877—521 1

'NORINNE KILGOUR®* sales Rep.

877-5211
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CENTUFIY HOME WITH WOFIKSHOF' 5234 QUD
Large 4 bedroom country home with 20 x 33 workshop,
home boasts large eat-in kitchen with pine cabinets, gas
fireplace stove, walkout to screened porch & party room.
Formal living room with airtight stove, 2 1/2 washrooms.
This is a gorgeous home in great condition, all new
windows, siding, rool, etc. on 2.71 acres.

BILL McKEOWN™* Assoc. Broker

877-5211




